CONSOLIS

IV. Consolis ASA nemzetkdzi szenior Uszéverseny
Hdédmez8véasarhely, 2024. 4prilis 13-14.

Versenyszam 21

Férfi, 400m gyors

I-XIV. korcsoport

2024.04.14 - 8:45 Eredmények
Hely Név Kor  Klub Id6eredmény Pont
I. korcsoport
1. Okos Akos 27  Hod-Triatlon és Ottusa SE 4:24.68 8.00
50m:  29.39  29.39 150m: 1:34.42  33.39  250m: 2:42.21 34.08 350m: 3:51.29  34.43
100m: 1:01.03  31.64 200m: 2:08.13  33.71  300m: 3:16.86 34.65  400m: 4:24.68  33.39
2. Lente Tamas 27  Debreceni Szenior Usz6 Klub 5:31.05 7.00
50m; 37.36 37.36 150m: 2:01.44 42.55 250m: 3:26.58 41.81 350m: 4:51.87 42.38
100m: 1:18.89  41.53 200m: 2:44.77  43.33  300m: 4:09.49 4291  400m: 5:31.05 39.18
II. korcsoport
1. Fehér Benjamin 30  Gyé6ri Zabolatlan SE 4:2494 OCS 8.00
50m:  28.49  28.49 150m: 1:34.34 3356  250m: 2:42.61 3439  350m: 3:52.48  35.02
100m: 1:00.78  32.29 200m: 2:08.22  33.88  300m: 3:17.46  34.85  400m: 4:24.94  32.46
2. Horvéath Roland Zsolt 33  Szentesi Delfin Sport Club 5:12.36 7.00
50m:  33.34  33.34 150m: 1:48.54  38.97  250m: 3:10.34  41.63  350m: 4:34.94  42.55
100m: 1:09.57  36.23 200m: 2:28.71  40.17  300m: 3:52.39 42.05  400m: 512.36  37.42
DNS Pruzsina Janos 33 Budapesti Delfinek -
I1l. korcsoport
1. Gaal Andras 38 Swim Life SE 5:13.29 8.00
50m: 33.95 33.95 150m: 1:48.48  38.67  250m: 3:09.32  41.31  350m: 4:33.33  42.29
100m: 1:09.81  35.86 200m: 2:28.01  39.53  300m: 3:51.04 41.72  400m: 5:13.29  39.96
2. Schmidt Miklés 38  Debreceni Szenior Uszé Klub 5:29.87 7.00
50m:  37.17  37.17 150m: 1:59.87  41.85  250m: 3:25.66  43.00  350m: 4:51.09  42.56
100m: 1:18.02  40.85 200m: 2:42.66  42.79  300m: 4:08.53  42.87  400m: 5:29.87 38.78
3. Georgescu Vladimir 36 CSM Arad 5:29.95 6.00
50m:  36.94  36.94 150m: 2:00.23  42.69  250m: 3:26.11  43.45  350m: 4:52.19  43.05
100m: 1:17.54  40.60 200m: 2:42.66  42.43  300m: 4:09.14  43.03  400m: 5:29.95 37.76
4. Hudaky Zoltan 36  Nyiregyhazi Sportcentrum 6:38.95 5.00
50m; 40.96 40.96 150m: 2:17.66 48.70 250m: 4:00.35 52.04 350m: 5:45.70 53.06
100m: 1:28.96  48.00 200m: 3:08.31  50.65  300m: 4:52.64 5229  400m: 6:38.95 53.25
IV. korcsoport
1. Ladanyi Janos 43  Individual competitor 6:28.17 8.00
50m:  43.65  43.65 150m: 2:20.85  49.66  250m: 3:59.85  49.67  350m: 5:39.21  49.59
100m: 1:31.19 47.54 200m: 3:10.18 49.33 300m: 4:49.62 49.77 400m: 6:28.17 48.96
2. BUz Csaba 43 NICS Hmvhely Swimming UVC 8:06.43 7.00
50m:  47.48  47.48 150m: 2:47.74 1:03.44  250m: 4:55.36 1:03.68  350m: 7:05.97 1:04.62
100m: 1:44.30 56.82 200m: 3:51.68 1:03.94  300m: 6:01.35 1:05.99  400m: 8:06.43 1:00.46
V. korcsoport
1. Danyi Csanéd dr. 48  Bécsviz Kvsc 4:55.05 8.00
50m; 32.52 32.52 150m: 1:45.67 37.24 250m: 3:01.57 38.13 350m: 4:18.33 38.42
100m: 1:08.43 35091 200m: 2:23.44  37.77  300m: 3:39.91 3834  400m: 4:55.05 36.72
2. Nicule Bogdan 47  Gold Stars Baia Mare 5:27.46 7.00
50m: 34.26  34.26 150m: 1:51.95  40.35  250m: 3:16.29  42.93  350m: 4:43.80  44.50
100m: 1:11.60 37.34 200m: 2:33.36 41.41 300m: 3:59.30 43.01 400m: 5:27.46 43.66
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3. Rantal Zoltan 46 1l. kerileti Szabadid&sport 6:03.73 6.00
50m: 39.26  39.26 150m: 2:07.50  44.80  250m: 3:40.99  46.82  350m: 5:18.44  47.89
100m: 1:22.70 43.44 200m: 2:54.17 46.67 300m: 4:30.55 49.56 400m: 6:03.73 45.29
4. Kiraly Balazs 47  Pécsi Voros Meteor SK 6:07.42 5.00
50m:  40.46  40.46 150m: 2:13.78  47.88  250m: 3:48.83  47.46  350m: 5:22.76  47.04
100m: 1:25.90 45.44 200m: 3:01.37 4759  300m: 4:35.72  46.89  400m: 6:07.42  44.66
VI. korcsoport
1. Novotny Miklos 51  Budapesti Delfinek 6:10.59 8.00
50m:  42.83  42.83 150m: 2:16.41  47.25  250m: 3:50.39  46.80  350m: 5:24.46  46.95
100m: 1:29.16  46.33 200m: 3:03.59  47.18  300m: 4:37.51 47.12  400m: 6:10.59  46.13
2. Hermann Szabolcs 52 Il. kertileti Szabadid&sport 6:53.19 7.00
50m:  45.20  45.20 150m: 2:27.80  51.13  250m: 4:13.02 52.93  350m: 6:00.53 54.21
100m: 1:36.67  51.47 200m: 3:20.09 52.29  300m: 5:06.32 53.30 400m: 6:53.19 52.66
3. Revuczky Matyas 52  Budaféka XXII. SE 6:55.91 6.00
50m:  41.35  41.35 150m: 2:23.07 52.08  250m: 4:14.43 56.80 350m: 6:07.35 56.34
100m: 1:30.99  49.64 200m: 3:17.63 5456  300m: 5:11.01 56.58  400m: 6:55.91  48.56
VII. korcsoport
1. Toth Gyorgy 55  Széz Halom Varosi Uszé Klub 5:20.49 8.00
k: 100m, 200m
50m: 3450 34.50 150m: 1:53.16  40.66  250m: 3:15.69  42.04  350m: 4:39.74  42.12
100m: 1:12.50  38.00 200m: 2:33.65  40.49  300m: 3:57.62 4193  400m: 5:20.49  40.75
2. Balazsi Jen6 56  Debreceni Szenior Uszé Klub 7:03.60 7.00
50m; 41.38 41.38 150m: 2:21.82 52.40 250m: 4:13.84 55.78 350m: 6:08.39 57.82
100m: 1:29.42  48.04 200m: 3:18.06 56.24  300m: 5:10.57 56.73  400m: 7:03.60 55.21
VIII. korcsoport
1. Téth Béla 63  Debreceni Szenior Usz6 Klub 7:32.88 8.00
50m:  46.82  46.82 150m: 2:42.83 1:00.55  250m: 4:40.47 56.56  350m: 6:37.07 56.48
100m: 1:42.28 55.46 200m: 3:43.91 1:01.08 300m: 5:40.59 1:00.12 400m: 7:32.88 55.81
IX. korcsoport
1. Szbcs Janos 68  Tovafutdk Sportegyesiilet 5:56.92 8.00
50m: 38.44 38.44 150m: 2:09.95 47.28 250m:  3:42.77 46.34 350m: 5:14.35 45.55
100m: 1:22.67  44.23 200m: 2:56.43  46.48  300m: 4:28.80  46.03  400m: 556.92 4257
2. Sebd6k Janos 68  Kiskun- Vizi és Szabadid6 SE 6:24.71 7.00
50m:; 42.07 42.07 150m: 2:18.46 49.13 250m: 3:56.99 49.69 350m: 5:35.57 48.85
100m: 1:29.33  47.26 200m: 3:07.30  48.84  300m: 4:46.72  49.73  400m: 6:24.71  49.14
3. TejesIstvan 67  Széaz Halom Varosi Usz6 Klub 7:16.34 6.00
50m:  48.36  48.36 150m: 2:37.21  55.86  250m: 4:32.01 57.41  350m: 6:24.71  56.52
100m: 1:41.35 52.99 200m: 3:34.60 57.39 300m: 5:28.19 56.18 400m: 7:16.34 51.63
4. Miklés Attila 68  Debreceni Szenior Usz6 Klub 8:36.66 5.00
50m: 56.12  56.12 150m: 3:06.92 1:08.50  250m: 5:22.29 1:08.19  350m: 7:37.83 1:06.91
100m: 1:58.42 1:02.30 200m: 4:14.10 1:07.18  300m: 6:30.92 1:08.63  400m: 8:36.66  58.83
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X. korcsoport

1. Téth Laszlo 70  NICS Hmvhely Swimming UVC 7:18.21 8.00
50m: 48.36 48.36 150m: 2:38.56 56.08 250m:  4:30.50 55.81 350m: 6:23.34 55.71
100m: 1:42.48 5412  200m: 3:34.69  56.13  300m: 5:27.63 57.13  400m: 7:18.21  54.87
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